

Dane County

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 OA-051	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING CHAPTER 70 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, REGARDING PARKING RAMP FEES		9.	County Board			
2016 OA-052	Ordinance	Vetoed	AMENDING CHAPTER 6 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, REGARDING COMPENSATION		1.	Personnel & Finance Committee			
2016 RES-320	Resolution	Passed	APPROVAL OF THE 2017 ANNUAL ACTION PLAN FUNDING RECOMMENDATIONS.		6.	County Board			
2016 RES-321	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING SUBMISSION OF SUBSTANTIAL AMENDMENT OF THE 2016 ACTION PLAN TO THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD).		7.	County Board			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-325	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Pending County Executive Action	AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT TO ACCEPT HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT FUNDS FOR AN ALCOHOL OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED (OWI) ENFORCEMENT PROJECT FG-DANE CO-03635		1.	County Board	Sheriff	AUTHORI ZING AN AGREEM ENT TO ACCEPT GRANT FUNDS FOR AN ALCOHO L OWI ENFORC EMENT PROJEC T FG-2017- DANE CO-03635	
2016 RES-326	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Pending County Executive Action	AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT TO ACCEPT HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT FUNDS FOR A SEATBELT ENFORCEMENT PROJECT FG-2017-DANE CO-03636		2.	County Board	Sheriff	AUTHORI ZING AN AGREEM ENT TO ACCEPT HIGHWA Y SAFETY GRANT FUNDS FOR A SEATBE LT ENFORC EMENT PROJEC T FG-2017- DANE CO-03636	

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-336	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING AN INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR MEDICAL EXAMINER SERVICES WITH ROCK COUNTY		8.	County Board			
2016 RES-337	Resolution	In Committee	AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF AGREEMENTS WITH THE DANE COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY FOR THE PURCHASE AND RENNOVATION OF AFFORDABLE HOUSING		7.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Administratio n		
2016 RES-338	Resolution	Passed	2016 RES 338 APPOINTMENTS		9.	County Board	County Executive		
2016 RES-339	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING AN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION LINE EASEMENT		10.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-341	Resolution	Recommended to Board	AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH YAHARA WATERSHED IMPROVEMENT NETWORK FOR ADAPTIVE MANAGEMENT	12/15/2016	5 1.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-344	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Pending County Executive Action	AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF A GRANT AND APPROVAL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILIES (DCF) FOR THE MATERNAL, INFANT, AND EARLY CHILD HOME VISITING (MIECHV) PROGRAM TO SUPPORT THE PUBLIC HEALTH MADISON & DANE NURSE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP (NFP)		1.	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	County Board Department		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-345	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Pending County Executive Action	PROGRAM ACCEPTANCE OF A FUNDING AWARD AND APPROVAL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE OSCAR RENNEBOHM FOUNDATION (ORF) TO SUPPORT THE PUBLIC HEALTH MADISON & DANE NURSE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP (NFP) PROGRAM FOR ELIGIBLE MOTHERS IN THE NORTHSIDE EARLY CHILDHOOD ZONE (NECZ)		2.	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	County Board Department		